SPONSORED PROJECTS

10/1/2018 TO 12/31/2018

Award $ Received
FY18 YTD

VECH
FY18 YTD

Proposals

FY19 YTD FY18 YTD FY19 YTD FY19 YTD

Change vs. FY18 YTD ($)

Academic Success and Retention

Academic Success and Retention

College of Allied Health
Biomedical Sciences

EMT Training

Speech Pathology and Audiology

College of Arts and Sciences
Biology

Center for Archeological Studi
Chemistry

Communication

Earth Sciences

GC Behav Health & Resil Ctr
History

Marine Sciences

Math and Statistics
Philosophy

Physics

Political Sci / Criminal Justi
Psychology

Soc / Anthro /Social Wrk
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College of Education and Professional Studies

Coll of Educ./Profess. Studies - Dean's Office
Counseling & Instructional Sciences
Leadership & Teacher Ed

College of Engineering

Chemical Eng

Civil Eng

College of Engineering - Dean's Office
Electrical Eng

Mechanical Eng

College of Medicine
Biochem/Molecular Biology
Center for Disaster Healthcare Preparedness
Center for Healthy Communities
Center for Lung Biology

Ctr for Strategic Health Innov
Family Medicine

Internal Medicine
Microbiology/Immunology
Neurology

OBGYN

Pediatrics

Pharmacology

Physiology/Cell Biology

Surgery

College of Nursing

Adult Health Nursing

College of Nursing - Dean's Office
Community Mental Health
Maternal/Child Health

Mitchell Cancer Institute

MCI Clinical Trials
Mitchell Cancer Institute

Mitchell College of Business
Economics Finance

Research

Hospitality & Tourism Alliance
Research Innovation
Research and Economic Dev
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$6,500.00
$6,500.00

$0.00
$0.00
$10,640.00

$10,640.00

$0.00
$128,394.11
$0.00
$24,000.00
$6,298.99
$0.00
$0.00
$129,539.33
$0.00
$0.00
$354,863.00
$0.00
$150,111.13
$0.00

$793,206.56

$2,712,083.30
$0.00
$5,000.00

$2,717,083.30

$0.00
$168,965.00
$4,000.00
$599,920.13
$28,000.00

$800,885.13

$0.00
$1,271,723.52
$0.00
$26,844.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$160,056.32
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$662,437.50
$0.00

$2,121,061.34

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$16,000.00
$1,116,346.44

$1,132,346.44

$0.00
$0.00

$18,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$18,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$21,910.00
$222,622.28
$0.00

$244,532.28

$0.00
$9,138.99
$40,293.87
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$70,403.70
$0.00
$0.00
$345,863.00
$0.00
$80,000.55
$7,499.99

$553,200.10

$3,887,073.10
$0.00
$25,129.00

$3,912,202.10

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$69,999.63
$0.00

$69,999.63

$0.00
$0.00
$425,000.89
$151,500.00
$720,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11,500.00
$129,500.20
$0.00
$0.00
$34,406.00

$1,471,907.09

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$26,050.00
$919,385.79

$945,435.79

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$6,500.00
$6,500.00

-$21,910.00
-$222,622.28
$10,640.00

-$233,892.28

$0.00
$119,255.12
-$40,293.87
$24,000.00
$6,298.99
$0.00
$0.00
$59,135.63
$0.00
$0.00
$9,000.00
$0.00
$70,110.58
-$7,499.99

$240,006.46

-$1,174,989.80
$0.00
-$20,129.00

-$1,195,118.80

$0.00
$168,965.00
$4,000.00
$529,920.50
$28,000.00

$730,885.50

$0.00
$1,271,723.52
-$425,000.89
-$124,656.00
-$720,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$160,056.32
$0.00
-$11,500.00
-$129,500.20
$0.00
$662,437.50
-$34,406.00

$649,154.25

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

-$10,050.00
$196,960.65

$186,910.65

$0.00
$0.00

$18,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$18,000.00



Proposals Awards Award $ Received

FY19 YTD FY18 YTD FY19 YTD FY18 YTD FY19 YTD FY18 YTD Change vs. FY18 YTD ($)

School of Computing

Computer Science 1 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information Systems & Technology 0 0 0 3 $0.00 $191,369.23 -$191,369.23
School of Computing - Dean's Office 16 20 9 3 $335,067.80 $330,593.40 $4,474.40
17 20 9 6 $335,067.80 $521,962.63 -$186,894.83
Simulation Lab
Simulation Lab 0 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
0 1 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Grand Total 141 152 52 45 $7,934,790.57 $7,719,239.62 $215,550.95



