SPONSORED PROJECTS 10/1/2018 TO 12/31/2018

	Proposals Awards			ards	Award \$ Received			
College/Dept	FY19 YTD	FY18 YTD	FY19 YTD	FY18 YTD	FY19 YTD	FY18 YTD	Change vs. FY18 YTD (\$)	
Academic Success and Retention								
Academic Success and Retention	1	0	2	0	\$6,500.00	\$0.00	\$6,500.00	
	1	0	2	0	\$6,500.00	\$0.00	\$6,500.00	
College of Allied Health								
Biomedical Sciences	0	0	0	1	\$0.00	\$21,910.00	-\$21,910.00	
EMT Training	1	0	1	1	\$0.00	\$222,622.28	-\$222,622.28	
Speech Pathology and Audiology	1	0	1	0	\$10,640.00	\$0.00	\$10,640.00	
	2	0	2	2	\$10,640.00	\$244,532.28	-\$233,892.28	
College of Arts and Sciences								
Biology	2	5	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Center for Archeological Studi	3 2	5 4	3 0	4	\$128,394.11	\$9,138.99	\$119,255.12	
Chemistry Communication	2	4	1	2 0	\$0.00 \$24,000.00	\$40,293.87 \$0.00	-\$40,293.87 \$24,000.00	
Earth Sciences	1	2	1	0	\$6,298.99	\$0.00	\$6,298.99	
GC Behav Health & Resil Ctr	0	1	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
History Marine Sciences	1 8	1 3	0 1	0 2	\$0.00 \$129,539.33	\$0.00 \$70,403.70	\$0.00 \$59,135.63	
Math and Statistics	4	5	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Philosophy	1	0	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Physics	2	2	1	1	\$354,863.00	\$345,863.00	\$9,000.00	
Political Sci / Criminal Justi Psychology	0 2	1 0	0 2	0 1	\$0.00 \$150,111.13	\$0.00 \$80,000.55	\$0.00 \$70,110.58	
Soc / Anthro / Social Wrk	1	1	1	1	\$0.00	\$7,499.99	-\$7,499.99	
	27	30	10	11	\$793,206.56	\$553,200.10	\$240,006.46	
College of Education and Professio	nal Studies							
Coll of Educ./Profess. Studies - Dean's Offic		2	4	5	\$2,712,083.30	\$3,887,073.10	-\$1,174,989.80	
Counseling & Instructional Sciences	0	3	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Leadership & Teacher Ed	3	2	1	1	\$5,000.00	\$25,129.00	-\$20,129.00	
	5	7	5	6	\$2,717,083.30	\$3,912,202.10	-\$1,195,118.80	
College of Engineering								
Chemical Eng	3	3	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Civil Eng	7 0	11	1	0	\$168,965.00	\$0.00	\$168,965.00	
College of Engineering - Dean's Office Electrical Eng	5	0 6	1 2	0 1	\$4,000.00 \$599,920.13	\$0.00 \$69,999.63	\$4,000.00 \$529,920.50	
Mechanical Eng	4	4	2	0	\$28,000.00	\$0.00	\$28,000.00	
	19	24	6	1	\$800,885.13	\$69,999.63	\$730,885.50	
College of Medicine								
Biochem/Molecular Biology	2	2	1	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Center for Disaster Healthcare Preparednes		0	2	0	\$1,271,723.52	\$0.00	\$1,271,723.52	
Center for Healthy Communities Center for Lung Biology	0 11	1 23	0 1	1 1	\$0.00 \$26,844.00	\$425,000.89 \$151,500.00	-\$425,000.89 -\$124,656.00	
Ctr for Strategic Health Innov	0	0	0	2	\$20,844.00	\$720,000.00	-\$720,000.00	
Family Medicine	3	2	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Internal Medicine	2	2	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Microbiology/Immunology Neurology	1 0	0 2	1 0	0 1	\$160,056.32 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$160,056.32 \$0.00	
OBGYN	0	2	0	1	\$0.00	\$11,500.00	-\$11,500.00	
Pediatrics	4	6	1	4	\$0.00	\$129,500.20	-\$129,500.20	
Pharmacology	0	1	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Physiology/Cell Biology Surgery	1 2	3 2	2 0	0 1	\$662,437.50 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$34,406.00	\$662,437.50 -\$34,406.00	
	26	46	8	11	\$2,121,061.34	\$1,471,907.09	\$649,154.25	
College of Nursing			-		<i>+-,,</i>	+-,,	<i>+•••,-•</i>	
College of Nursing Adult Health Nursing	2	0	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
College of Nursing - Dean's Office	2	2	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Community Mental Health	1	0	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Maternal/Child Health	1	0	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	7	2	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Mitchell Cancer Institute								
MCI Clinical Trials	8	2	2	3	\$16,000.00	\$26,050.00	-\$10,050.00	
Mitchell Cancer Institute	27	18	6	5	\$1,116,346.44	\$919,385.79	\$196,960.65	
	35	20	8	8	\$1,132,346.44	\$945,435.79	\$186,910.65	
Mitchell College of Business								
Economics Finance	0	1	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	0	1	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Research								
Hospitality & Tourism Alliance	1	1	1	0	\$18,000.00	\$0.00	\$18,000.00	
Research Innovation	1	0	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Research and Economic Dev	0	0	1	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	2	1	2	0	\$18,000.00	\$0.00	\$18,000.00	

College/Dept	Proposals		Awards		Award \$ Received		
	FY19 YTD	FY18 YTD	FY19 YTD	FY18 YTD	FY19 YTD	FY18 YTD	Change vs. FY18 YTD (\$)
School of Computing	I			I			I.
Computer Science	1	0	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Information Systems & Technology	0	0	0	3	\$0.00	\$191,369.23	-\$191,369.23
School of Computing - Dean's Office	16	20	9	3	\$335,067.80	\$330,593.40	\$4,474.40
	17	20	9	6	\$335,067.80	\$521,962.63	-\$186,894.83
Simulation Lab							
Simulation Lab	0	1	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	0	1	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Grand Total	141	152	52	45	\$7,934,790.57	\$7,719,239.62	\$215,550.95